CLASSIFICACIO CURSA POPULAR - 3,5KM

LA CURSA DE BADIA 2019

P DORSAL NOM COGNOM SEXE CATEGORIA TEMPS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
1/
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

387
247
272
356
368
998
230
311
388
324
386
684
298
228
209
574
299
403
348
807
360
492
357
340
242
384
244
518
571
361
812
539
667
673
398
694
385
813
296
231
259
314
232
493
224
355
341
666

AHMED
ISMAEL
JUAN DIEGO
OSCAR
DANIEL

PAU
JONATAN
ABDELLATIF
IZAN

ABDELALI
MOHAMED
SONIA

NURIA

MARC

XAVI

BASMA

NORA

VICTOR MANUEL

ARNAU
AARON
IRAIDA
AIMAR
JAVIER
JOAQUIM
ALEX
GUILLEM
JAVIER
CARLOS

FRANCISCO
DANIEL
AISSA

BIEL
ROGER
UNAI

IZAN

IKER

SAUL

ADRIAN RAMON
JOSE

CARLOS

ELENA

MARIA

ALBERT

SERGI

OUHAMMOU SOUIRI

ROLDAN
NAVARRO YANEZ
TORRES FALOMIR
SARRIAS SOLA

ALVAREZ MONFORT
MARTIN DE LOS REYES
EL KHAL BELMOUBARIK

PESQUER PALMA

OUHAMMOU SOUIRI

CHENNIROU
RODRIGUEZ

ALVAREZ MONFORT
FAJARDO CHAVERO

SEMPERE FERRER

ELYACOUBI EL BAQQALI

AKHDIM
LIMA HIDALGO

GARCIA
BARAS MORENO

LLAMAS HORNILLOS
JIMENEZ GONGORA

GARCIA GOMEZ
SOLA
CARRASCO VILA
DELGADO RUIZ

HERNANDO BANDE

DIAZ BORREGA

VIGARA RODRIGUEZ

SALAS MEDINA
LAHMAM BESBES

FERNANDEZ PALLAROLS

PROENZA

FERNANDEZ CAPAFONS

FERNANDEZ CAPAFONS

MARTINEZ MUNOZ
CALLEJAS JIMENEZ

VALDES BANGO MARIN

MARTIN LOPEZ
MORENO LLISO

GUITIERREZ MURILLO

PURULL

JIMENEZ GONGORA

SALAS MEDINA
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ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

JUVENIL
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
CADETE
CADETE
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
CADETE
ABSOLUTO

ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
CADETE

ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
CADETE

JUVENIL

ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

ABSOLUTO
JUVENIL

ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

ABSOLUTO
CADETE

ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO
CADETE

00:11:26.8
00:11:41.8
00:11:55.3
00:11:59.7
00:12:37.3
00:12:45.9
00:12:46.4
00:12:55.9
00:13:06.5
00:13:17.1
00:13:27.7
00:13:45.2
00:14:12.9
00:14:15.2
00:14:19.0
00:14:30.3
00:14:30.5
00:14:52.6
00:14:59.3
00:14:59.3
00:14:59.8
00:15:14.1
00:15:15.4
00:15:19.6
00:15:50.3
00:15:57.3
00:15:59.5
00:16:05.6
00:16:19.6
00:16:25.6
00:16:28.6
00:16:29.9
00:16:31.4
00:16:33.4
00:16:33.7
00:16:34.2
00:16:44.0
00:16:57.0
00:17:01.6
00:17:15.9
00:17:26.0
00:17:53.9
00:17:56.6
00:18:00.0
00:18:04.3
00:18:05.5
00:18:07.6
00:18:11.5
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

410
248
238
344
507
572
578
214
443
621
502
374
423
363
412
538
540
687
293
229
525
588
599
568
392
315
451
436
437
433
365
675
606
632
989
604
608
515
555
952
598
389
399
438
381
613
237
527
985

CESAR
ISABEL
JORDI

ALBERTO TOMAS

XAVIER
JAVIER
MIGUEL
VERONICA
JOSE MARIA
SERGI
LAIA
FERRAN
ONA
DANIEL
JULEN
EVA
DIDAC
TONI
PILAR
AITOR
JOEL
ANAS
JAVIER
NORA
LAURA
PAULA
CARLA
NOA
ALBA

LUIS
MARIA
JOSEP
SERGIO
PABLO

MANUEL
ALBERTO
JOSE MARIA
IKER

AMELIA
SERGIIO
SUSANA
AIDE
JAIRO
RAFAEL
IZAN
MANUEL

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
CRIACH DOS SANTOS
CRIACH MANZANARES
PEREZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ SANTOS
ROMERO JIMENEZ
ARJONA HEREDIA
MOSTAZO NIETO
GARCIA ZAMORA
MARTINEZ CAMPANA
RUIZ LOPEZ

RUIZ JUANES

PEREZ RUIZ
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ
SANCHEZ SIMANCAS
ALONSO FERNANDEZ
SOSA ALONSO
ZORNOZA LOPEZ
NARANJO JIMENEZ
MARTIN MUNOZ
PESQUER BOIXAREU
EL KHAMAL

GRADOS CALDERON
ASTASIO MARTINEZ
JIMENEZ GARCIA
TEJERA MARTIN
MARTIN ALSINA

DE LA MORENA DIAZ
DE LA MORENA DIAZ
DE LA MORENA OLIVARES
PINAR FERNANDEZ
TOMAS BUITRAGO
SANCHEZ

VAZQUEZ MORENO

SANCHEZ

HERRERO APARICIO
PRADO ROCHA
CAYUELA PEREZ

GARCIA DOMINGUEZ
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
PALLAROLS JOSA
CORREA HORNOS
GOMEZ

MOYA CAMARON
CRIACH MANZANARES
SANCHEZ CORDERO

TE<EEE "HE'E<E=EE=ETE<E<EIE"TEEIIEE

<< L

SE =S "E<E

LA CURSA DE BADIA 2019
ABSOLUTO 00:18:23.9
ABSOLUTO 00:18:24.1
ABSOLUTO 00:18:24.1
CADETE 00:18:26.8
ABSOLUTO 00:18:27.2
CADETE 00:18:30.7
ABSOLUTO 00:18:42.4
ABSOLUTO 00:18:45.1
ABSOLUTO 00:18:47.8
CADETE 00:18:48.1
ABSOLUTO 00:18:52.3
ABSOLUTO 00:18:52.6
ABSOLUTO 00:19:00.2
ABSOLUTO 00:19:12.9
CADETE 00:19:22.2
ABSOLUTO 00:19:28.3
JUVENIL 00:19:28.5
ABSOLUTO 00:19:28.7
ABSOLUTO 00:19:32.1
ABSOLUTO 00:19:36.0
CADETE 00:19:37.1
CADETE 00:19:37.2
ABSOLUTO 00:19:39.7
ABSOLUTO 00:19:39.8
ABSOLUTO 00:19:40.4
ABSOLUTO 00:19:40.7
ABSOLUTO 00:19:42.1
ABSOLUTO 00:19:47.2
CADETE 00:19:47.3
ABSOLUTO 00:19:47.5
ABSOLUTO 00:19:57.8
ABSOLUTO 00:20:11.2
ABSOLUTO 00:20:12.3
ABSOLUTO 00:20:12.3

00:20:16.1
ABSOLUTO 00:20:16.2
ABSOLUTO 00:20:31.0
DIV. FUNCIONAL 00:20:36.1
JUVENIL 00:20:36.8

00:20:38.4
ABSOLUTO 00:20:42.8
ABSOLUTO 00:20:52.0
ABSOLUTO 00:20:58.9
ABSOLUTO 00:20:59.2
CADETE 00:21:00.2
ABSOLUTO 00:21:01.6
ABSOLUTO 00:21:05.8
ABSOLUTO 00:21:14.3

00:21:16.1
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

491
250
249
411
677
982
408
454
369
668
978
977
394
573
414
575
319
320
628
976
261
638
566
567
262
550
551
468
462
805
476
457
966
338
245
243
962
983
447
987
498
815
353
670
816
382
267
453
508

MARIAM
LEO
PABLO
CESAR
MANUEL

MARC
SERGIO
VANESSA
CRISTIAN

RAFAEL
MIREIA
CARLA
JUDITH
LAURA
DAVID
ALBERTO

ANDREA
GERARD
EVA

SERGIO
GINA
ALEXANDRA
LEIRE

ALEX
CRISTIAN

JAVIER
NIAMA

LAURA

IVETTE

RAQUEL

MAR

MAIKEL

IZAN
OSVALDO

BEATRIU
JUAN

MONTSERRAT

CARLA

CAMARA

MORALES LALLAVE
MORALES ROLDAN
SANCHEZ LENDINEZ
LLAMAS PEREZ

SANCHEZ LENDINEZ
MARTIN JESUS
MORENO BURNAO
OLIVERES BLAZQUEZ

JIMENEZ MOLINA
SEMPERE GARCIA
GUIRAO MENA
GARCIA DURAN
DALMASES SAURA
DALMASES CAMPILLO
RAMIREZ CRUZ

SANTOS GARRANCHO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ GOMEZ
ASTASIO CANO
SANTOS GARRANCHO
GUILLEN CRUZ
ALBURQUERQUE ROJAS
MASEGOSA INFANTES
DELGADO MANRIQUE

MANRIQUE MASEGOSA
TAGOUAZAT

GONGORA SERRENA
CARRASCO VILA
VILA GOMEZ

PROENZA ROS

MARTIN MONTERO

SOLSONA JIMENEZ
AUGUSTO

PU NAVARRO
ORTIZ QUINTANA
ALSINA MONTES
MORENO JIMENEZ
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LA CURSA DE BADIA 2019
ABSOLUTO 00:21:22.7
ABSOLUTO 00:21:28.6
ABSOLUTO 00:21:29.5
ABSOLUTO 00:21:30.5
ABSOLUTO 00:21:35.3

00:21:37.5
ABSOLUTO 00:21:38.9
ABSOLUTO 00:21:41.3
ABSOLUTO 00:21:49.5
ABSOLUTO 00:21:49.6

00:21:50.3

00:21:55.3
ABSOLUTO 00:21:59.6
ABSOLUTO 00:22:08.2
ABSOLUTO 00:22:09.0
ABSOLUTO 00:22:09.2
ABSOLUTO 00:22:11.2
ABSOLUTO 00:22:13.5
CADETE 00:22:14.5

00:22:16.6
CADETE 00:22:16.8
CADETE 00:22:16.9
ABSOLUTO 00:22:21.3
ABSOLUTO 00:22:21.5
ABSOLUTO 00:22:22.1
ABSOLUTO 00:22:22.7
ABSOLUTO 00:22:23.7
ABSOLUTO 00:22:26.8
ABSOLUTO 00:22:27.5

00:22:29.7
ABSOLUTO 00:22:30.4
ABSOLUTO 00:22:32.2

00:22:32.2
ABSOLUTO 00:22:33.4
ABSOLUTO 00:22:34.1
ABSOLUTO 00:22:36.9

00:22:39.2

00:22:43.1
ABSOLUTO 00:22:43.2

00:22:47.7
ABSOLUTO 00:22:55.8

00:22:57.2
ABSOLUTO 00:22:57.4
ABSOLUTO 00:22:59.9

00:23:00.8
ABSOLUTO 00:23:02.7
ABSOLUTO 00:23:07.2
ABSOLUTO 00:23:11.1
ABSOLUTO 00:23:13.2
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

395
809
380
205
206
316
440
686
688
565
342
343
634
633
553
277
337
336
335
333
332
630
208
430
986
431
432
291
329
210
212
536
534
506
211
542
612
264
263
595
596
685
391
390
280
557
671
672
617

RAFAEL

MERTXE
MAICA
SERGI
EDUARDO
VANESSA
XAVI
JAVIER
MARIA DE GRACIA
MARIA
PENELOPE
BRUNO
DAVID
MIKEL
VEGA
ANABEL
MONTSE
MONTSE
ANABEL
ALEXANDRE
ADRIAN
VICTOR
VIRGINIA

JUDITH
JOSE

CONCEPCION OUMAIMA

IKER
ERIC
CRISTIAN
MIGUEL
HUGO
LUISA
SONIA
DIEGO
JORDI
ALEX
SANDRA
CRISTINA
MANEL
OMAIMA
AINARA
GISELA
AITANA
MARINO
MARCELO
RAMON
WALTER ADRIAN

MENDEZ JIMENEZ

ARREBOLA CAMURNAS
FERRER CARRILLO
PEFERRER FERRER
FERNANDEZ CANEL
HORNOS MESAS
ZORNOZA LOPEZ
LOPEZ CANSINO
DIAZ GARCIA
REMACHA PEREZ
GARCIA VICENTE
VAZQUEZ MORENO
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
CAPARROS CASTILLO
CUESTA ALAMEDA
CANAS

FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
MOLINA

SUMOY

YEDRES JIMENEZ
OTERO PANIELLO
JIMENEZ ZORNOZA

SANCHEZ ALDEA
ZORNOZA RODRIGUEZ
RUBIO KHEIREDDINE
ORTIZ

FAJARDO CHAVERO
FAJARDO OLMO
RAMIREZ JUAREZ
RAMIREZ BRAVO
SANTOS BLANCH
CHAVERO BELLIDO
GUILLEN MECA
BONILLA VELASCO
ROBLES GOMEZ
ESTEVEZ VALOR
LOPEZ GALVAN

LOPEZ GALVAN

OUTGMAZAPT ELGMAZAL

JIMENEZ GARCIA
MOLLEJA JIMENEZ
GARCIA PEJO
GUTIERREZ SOLA
APARICIO LOPEZ
RECHE CASALS
MARTINEZ

<

“"H BB E N E "N EE e

LA CURSA DE BADIA 2019

ABSOLUTO 00:23:14.9

00:23:15.5
ABSOLUTO 00:23:24.4
ABSOLUTO 00:23:25.5
ABSOLUTO 00:23:25.9
ABSOLUTO 00:23:28.3
ABSOLUTO 00:23:31.5
ABSOLUTO 00:23:36.5
ABSOLUTO 00:23:36.8
ABSOLUTO 00:24:02.2
ABSOLUTO 00:24:02.5
ABSOLUTO 00:24:02.7
ABSOLUTO 00:24:04.0
ABSOLUTO 00:24:04.0
ABSOLUTO 00:24:04.8
ABSOLUTO 00:24:05.7
ABSOLUTO 00:24:10.1
ABSOLUTO 00:24:10.2
ABSOLUTO 00:24:10.3
ABSOLUTO 00:24:10.7
ABSOLUTO 00:24:10.7
ABSOLUTO 00:24:12.3
JUVENIL 00:24:14.4
ABSOLUTO 00:24:19.5

00:24:19.8
ABSOLUTO 00:24:20.0
ABSOLUTO 00:24:20.9
CADETE 00:24:27.8
ABSOLUTO 00:24:34.9
ABSOLUTO 00:24:44.4
ABSOLUTO 00:24:45.1
ABSOLUTO 00:24:49.4
ABSOLUTO 00:24:49.9
ABSOLUTO 00:24:51.5
ABSOLUTO 00:24:51.6
ABSOLUTO 00:24:52.1
ABSOLUTO 00:24:52.5
ABSOLUTO 00:25:14.0
ABSOLUTO 00:25:14.1
ABSOLUTO 00:25:22.6
ABSOLUTO 00:25:22.9
ABSOLUTO 00:25:23.3
ABSOLUTO 00:25:23.9
JUVENIL 00:25:24.2
ABSOLUTO 00:25:29.5
ABSOLUTO 00:25:31.3
ABSOLUTO 00:25:39.6
ABSOLUTO 00:25:39.7
ABSOLUTO 00:25:40.9
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

615
531
644
639
510
322
409
461
480
586
581
587
273
444
252
251
561
328
218
662
661
660
401
402
327
576
579
965
645
552
490
448
450
397
393
609
610
611
289
287
818
631
680
678
227
226
516
458
973

CATALINA

REME

JOSEFA

JUAN

GERARD

LYDIA

MARI CARMEN
FRANCISCO JAVIER
DANIEL

OSCAR

AYA

IRENE

MARIA DEL MAR
NORAI MARIA
NURIA

SORAYA

TONI

AZAHARA
NEREA

MARIA DEL MAR
LUCIA

ALAN

AINHOA

EVA

JULIA

VANESSA
LAURA

ABEL
KHADIA
AMINATA
DEBORA
GERMAN
RAQUEL
LAURA
ARON
EVA
SAMU
BERTA
LUCIA

CLAUDIA
JULIA
JORDI
LAURA
CLOE
LUCAS
BOUCHRA

CAMPANA

PENA PONS

TORRES ARJONA
DIAZ ALVAREZ
MESA LUQUE
CASTRO

LENDINEZ VALLEJO
MESA GONZALEZ
MESA CAMON
MIRANDA TORRES
EL SOUAIDI EL FILALI
MIRANDA BARJAS
VALIENTE ILLESCAS
ROS HERNANDEZ
BARRERO ONDORNO
ONDONO GOMEZ
DIAZ SERRANO
HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ ORELLANA
FERNANDEZ ROMAN
RUIZ FERNANDEZ
RUIZ FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ SALCEDO
SALCEDO CANAS
JIMENEZ MANRIQUE
GARCIA JIMENEZ
MONGE GARCIA

PARRA SAEZ
CHENNIROU EL RHAZI
CAMARA

CABOT ROMERO
CABOT GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ MOLINA
GARCIA JIMENEZ
MARTINEZ ZURITA
ZURITA OLEA
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
LOPEZ OLLERO
OLLERO GIL

GARRANCHO MENOR
DELGADO LOPEZ
DELGADO VELASCO
VARGAS SALCEDO
FERNANDEZ VARGAS
TORO ROZAS
OUTGHAZAFT

LA CURSA DE BADIA 2019
ABSOLUTO 00:25:42.2
ABSOLUTO 00:25:42.4
ABSOLUTO 00:25:44.0
ABSOLUTO 00:25:45.6
ABSOLUTO 00:25:49.5
ABSOLUTO 00:25:53.4
ABSOLUTO 00:25:56.4
ABSOLUTO 00:25:58.5
ABSOLUTO 00:25:58.9
ABSOLUTO 00:25:59.7
ABSOLUTO 00:26:01.7
ABSOLUTO 00:26:05.7
ABSOLUTO 00:26:06.2
ABSOLUTO 00:26:08.1
ABSOLUTO 00:26:21.1
ABSOLUTO 00:26:28.3
ABSOLUTO 00:26:30.6
ABSOLUTO 00:26:31.7
ABSOLUTO 00:26:35.4
ABSOLUTO 00:26:38.8
ABSOLUTO 00:26:39.0
ABSOLUTO 00:26:39.0
ABSOLUTO 00:26:39.8
ABSOLUTO 00:26:40.3
ABSOLUTO 00:26:43.3
ABSOLUTO 00:26:48.0
ABSOLUTO 00:26:48.4

00:26:49.7
ABSOLUTO 00:26:51.1
ABSOLUTO 00:26:53.2
JUVENIL 00:26:54.2
ABSOLUTO 00:26:54.5
ABSOLUTO 00:26:58.1
ABSOLUTO 00:26:58.5
ABSOLUTO 00:26:59.1
ABSOLUTO 00:26:59.5
ABSOLUTO 00:27:03.0
ABSOLUTO 00:27:03.9
ABSOLUTO 00:27:11.3
ABSOLUTO 00:27:11.5

00:27:12.7
CADETE 00:27:23.3
ABSOLUTO 00:27:27.2
ABSOLUTO 00:27:27.4
ABSOLUTO 00:27:40.5
ABSOLUTO 00:27:41.4
ABSOLUTO 00:27:43.6
ABSOLUTO 00:27:43.7

00:27:43.9
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245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

442
995
991
803
994
992
659
334
997
993
339
990
635
605
607
996
519
521
520
475
464
383
456
584
204
203
276
426
511
275
512
988
545
347
317
269
371
622
501
618
370
616
669
469
467
471
537
439
400

LAIA

MIREIA
JOANA

NURIA LARA

YASHINA
MARIA DELROCIO
CARLA

JOSE VICENTE
JOSE

ROSA MARIA
ANA BELEN
FRANCISCO
JOAN CARLES
YASMINA
MARTA
HUGO
SUSANA
HECTOR
CLARA
PAOLA
CRISTINA
ELISABET

MARC
POL

NOEMI

FILO

MAGNA FIDELA
JOSE

YOLANDA
ADRIAN

DEREK

ROCIO
LEANDRO
RAQUEL
IVETTE

JOSE ANTONIO
DINA EDITH
ASTRID

GAL:LA

ANGELES MENDEZ

BRICIO NUNEZ
FAJARDO

PACHECO COMINO

MORENO
AGUILAR
SANCHEZ

CONTRERAS SINGLA
CONTRERAS TORRES
CONTRERAS SINGLA
MANRIQUE MASEGOSA
DELGADO LUNA

RUIZ TRILLO
OUTGHAZAFT

DEL RIO MORGADES
CARMONA DURA
DURA ALVAREZ
CUESTA ALAMEDA
BERMUDEZ GRANADOS
GARROS RIOS
ALAMEDA MUNOZ
RIOS NUNEZ

CALSO
MORENO ARREBOLA
CAPAFONS MORENO
ILLESCAS RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ

BARBERO SANCHEZ
GARCIA SALVADOR
BARCALA SANCHEZ
OLIVARES MORENO
SANCHEZ LAGO

DE ALMEIDA MACHADO
GUIJARRO PEREZ
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
MASEGOSA CASANOVA
LOPEZ GONZALEZ
CORREA HORNOS
FERNANDEZ PALLAROLS
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LA CURSA DE BADIA 2019

ABSOLUTO 00:27:56.0

00:28:00.4

00:28:00.7

00:28:00.7

00:28:00.9

00:28:00.9
ABSOLUTO 00:28:01.2
ABSOLUTO 00:28:01.2

00:28:01.2

00:28:01.2
ABSOLUTO 00:28:01.3

00:28:01.3
ABSOLUTO 00:28:02.2
ABSOLUTO 00:28:02.3
ABSOLUTO 00:28:02.5

00:28:03.0
ABSOLUTO 00:28:05.4
ABSOLUTO 00:28:05.7
ABSOLUTO 00:28:06.1
ABSOLUTO 00:28:11.3
ABSOLUTO 00:28:12.7
ABSOLUTO 00:28:13.5
ABSOLUTO 00:28:25.2
ABSOLUTO 00:28:37.0
ABSOLUTO 00:29:43.3
ABSOLUTO 00:29:44.2
ABSOLUTO 00:29:51.7
CADETE 00:29:52.0
CADETE 00:29:52.8
ABSOLUTO 00:29:53.2
ABSOLUTO 00:29:55.3

00:30:03.5
ABSOLUTO 00:30:04.7
ABSOLUTO 00:30:06.4
ABSOLUTO 00:30:21.3
ABSOLUTO 00:30:26.9
ABSOLUTO 00:30:28.1
ABSOLUTO 00:30:31.2
ABSOLUTO 00:30:33.9
ABSOLUTO 00:30:36.7
ABSOLUTO 00:30:41.7
ABSOLUTO 00:30:45.1
ABSOLUTO 00:30:48.9
ABSOLUTO 00:30:49.7
ABSOLUTO 00:30:50.8
ABSOLUTO 00:30:50.8
ABSOLUTO 00:30:53.1
ABSOLUTO 00:30:53.7
ABSOLUTO 00:30:53.8



CLASSIFICACIO CURSA POPULAR - 3,5KM

294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

225
407
406
554
556
352
265
266
379
642
372
585
331
271
270
330
257
258
478
479
349
354
350
663
693
629
692
563
658
351
559
460
623
620
286
541
546
549
589
268
636
524
308
637
305
530
488
528
591

ADRIANA
DANIEL
DANIELA
ENCARNACION
YAIZA
MARGARITA
JAN
BERNARDO
NURIA
CRISTINA
VALERIA ROSS
MANUEL ELOY
ALEX
VALERIANO
LOLI

RAFAEL
ESTER

MARC

ELSA

JAVIER

DIDAC

BELEN
VERONICA
ISABEL

JULIA
CRISTINA
CAYETANA
PAULA

JUAN RAMON
DAVID

PEDRO PABLO
MARTA
ANTONIO
NOELIA
CHRISTIAN
MARIA JOSE
MARTINA
MARTINA
DUNIA
CARMEN

EVA
FRANCISCA
LUIS

JORDI

RUBEN
JORGE
FATOUMATA
MANUEL
DANIEL

FERNANDEZ VARGAS
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
JIMENEZ ALONSO
PEREZ SANTA
CAYUELA PEREZ
JIMENEZ MORENTE
NAVARRO VALIENTE
VALIENTE MARTINEZ
GARCIA PATON
YEDRES JIMENEZ
ICOCHEA

DEL RIO DE JESUS
ORTIZ CRUZ

CUESTA REAL
ILLESCAS RODRIGUEZ
ORTIZ CRUZ

SAN PAULINO FERNANDEZ

TORRUS SAMPAULINO
CAMON SANCHEZ
MESA CAMON
MALAVE ARREBOLA
ARREBOLA PATON
ARREBOLA PATON
SERRANO AROCA
HERRERO SERRANO
SERRANO DEL PINO
DIAZ SERRANO
GOMA DIAZ

COMA ROS

MORENO MARCHITE
DIAZ GARCIA

BUDIA GARRIDO
BARBERO SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ LAGO
LOPEZ AYMAMI
CRUZ HERMAN
CALVO CASAS
VIRUMBRALES GARCIA
RUIZ MARTIN
ILLESCAS RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ

PENARROYA MONZONIS
CARRENO PINOL
PESQUER

LIGERO TRASOBARES
DIAZ ALVAREZ
BINTADIALLO

DIAZ GARCIA

RUIZ SANCHEZ

LA CURSA DE BADIA 2019
ABSOLUTO 00:30:55.3
ABSOLUTO 00:30:56.7
ABSOLUTO 00:30:56.8
ABSOLUTO 00:31:15.1
ABSOLUTO 00:31:16.3
ABSOLUTO 00:31:17.9
ABSOLUTO 00:31:18.3
ABSOLUTO 00:31:18.9
ABSOLUTO 00:31:19.2
JUVENIL 00:31:21.6
JUVENIL 00:31:21.8
ABSOLUTO 00:31:47.2
ABSOLUTO 00:31:48.6
ABSOLUTO 00:31:55.4
ABSOLUTO 00:32:05.5
ABSOLUTO 00:32:08.7
ABSOLUTO 00:32:18.4
ABSOLUTO 00:32:19.1
ABSOLUTO 00:32:19.8
ABSOLUTO 00:32:21.2
ABSOLUTO 00:32:28.3
ABSOLUTO 00:32:32.5
ABSOLUTO 00:32:33.9
ABSOLUTO 00:32:38.4
ABSOLUTO 00:32:38.5
ABSOLUTO 00:32:38.9
ABSOLUTO 00:32:39.9
CADETE 00:32:48.4
ABSOLUTO 00:32:48.4
ABSOLUTO 00:32:51.3
ABSOLUTO 00:32:56.9
ABSOLUTO 00:33:51.9
ABSOLUTO 00:34:06.3
ABSOLUTO 00:34:11.7
ABSOLUTO 00:34:11.9
ABSOLUTO 00:34:14.7
ABSOLUTO 00:34:14.8
ABSOLUTO 00:34:15.8
ABSOLUTO 00:34:16.9
ABSOLUTO 00:34:19.7
ABSOLUTO 00:34:27.5
ABSOLUTO 00:34:27.5
ABSOLUTO 00:34:41.8
ABSOLUTO 00:34:42.9
ABSOLUTO 00:34:43.4
ABSOLUTO 00:34:43.8
ABSOLUTO 00:34:46.0
ABSOLUTO 00:34:47.3
ABSOLUTO 00:34:52.6



CLASSIFICACIO CURSA POPULAR - 3,5KM

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

592
304
306
302
495
310
307
309
655
434
435
681
425
459
428
362
657
679
682
654
547
526
295
470
463
474
472
481
486
485
487
650
649
648
647
624
627
619
690
691
689
640
288
222
577
597
641
419
420

MARIA SALUD
ALBERT

JUAN MANUEL
PEDRO

EIDEN

ANNA

ISSAC
GUILLEM
ALBA

SARA

INES
MARTINA
EVA

MARIA ENCARNACION

MERCEDES
MONTSE
ALFONSO

MARIA DEL PILAR

JOANNA
JULIA

IZAN

SONIA
DOLORES
ROCIO
AMPARO
JUAN ANTONIO
MARIA EVA
MARIA LUISA
ERIC

ENCARNA
IKER

MARIA TERESA
MARIA TERESA
SHEILA
ANDRES
MIGUEL ANGEL
ARIADNA
ALMA

ANGEL
SUSANA
SUSANA
DOMINGO
ERIC

RUBEN
JAVIER

MARIA JOSE
JUAN
ANTONIO
ANTONIO

MARTIN MORALES
BLANCH FARRARONS
BERNARDINO DOMINGO
GARCIA BORGOGNO
MARTIN MONTERO
ROCA

PEREZ GALLEGO
PEREDA GIJON
CASTELLO LECHUGA
DIAZ DE LA MORENA
DE LA MORENA DIAZ
DELGADO LOPEZ
MENOR CANTADOR
RODRIGO MORALES
IBORRA ESCANEZ
JIMENEZ MOLINA
MIGUELEZ MARCO
LOPEZ CORDOBA
DELGADO LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ | DIAZ
CORDOBA SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ CORDOBA
MASSA ALCALA
MASEGOSA CASANOVA
MANRIQUE CASTRO
MANRIQUE CANO
INFANTES SALGADO
GARCIA GOMEZ
LOPEZ GARCIA
GARCIA GOMEZ
LOPEZ GARCIA
SANCHEZ PALOMO
PALOMO ROMERO
SANCHEZ PALOMO
SANCHEZ TELLEZ
BARRAGAN
FERNANDEZ
BARRAGAN
FERNANDEZ CATALAN
FERNANDEZ BUIZA
MARRUFO CALVILLO
CAPITAN LEIVA
LOPEZ OLLERO
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ
GARRANCHO REDONDO
INFANTE

SANCHEZ RICO
GARCIA BARBA
RODRIGUEZ YANEZ

LA CURSA DE BADIA 2019
ABSOLUTO 00:34:52.7
ABSOLUTO 00:34:53.2
ABSOLUTO 00:35:02.4
ABSOLUTO 00:35:17.1
ABSOLUTO 00:35:17.9
ABSOLUTO 00:35:29.1
ABSOLUTO 00:35:29.4
ABSOLUTO 00:35:30.6
ABSOLUTO 00:35:50.4
ABSOLUTO 00:36:03.3
ABSOLUTO 00:36:03.6
ABSOLUTO 00:36:05.1
ABSOLUTO 00:36:18.6
ABSOLUTO 00:36:19.2
ABSOLUTO 00:36:19.7
ABSOLUTO 00:36:20.2
ABSOLUTO 00:36:29.7
ABSOLUTO 00:36:30.7
ABSOLUTO 00:36:30.9
ABSOLUTO 00:36:32.3
ABSOLUTO 00:36:37.3
ABSOLUTO 00:36:42.4
ABSOLUTO 00:37:19.6
ABSOLUTO 00:37:28.3
ABSOLUTO 00:37:37.3
ABSOLUTO 00:37:38.0
ABSOLUTO 00:37:38.5
ABSOLUTO 00:37:42.4
ABSOLUTO 00:37:43.3
ABSOLUTO 00:37:43.5
ABSOLUTO 00:37:43.6
ABSOLUTO 00:37:58.0
ABSOLUTO 00:37:58.6
ABSOLUTO 00:37:59.0
ABSOLUTO 00:37:59.5
ABSOLUTO 00:38:12.1
ABSOLUTO 00:38:12.5
ABSOLUTO 00:38:14.0
ABSOLUTO 00:38:16.9
ABSOLUTO 00:38:17.8
ABSOLUTO 00:38:18.4
ABSOLUTO 00:39:40.4
ABSOLUTO 00:39:44.8
DIV. FUNCIONAL 00:39:46.2
ABSOLUTO 00:39:55.5
ABSOLUTO 00:39:56.3
ABSOLUTO 00:39:56.3
ABSOLUTO 00:39:56.6
ABSOLUTO 00:39:57.0



CLASSIFICACIO CURSA POPULAR - 3,5KM

392
393
394
395

421
446
223
664
676

IVAN
MANUEL
ERIK
ANTONIO
CARMEN

SANZ PEREZ
BERMUDEZ LOPEZ
ROMERO LARA
POLO CASADO
BUITRAGO

TSI <= <

LA CURSA DE BADIA 2019

ABSOLUTO 00:39:57.6
ABSOLUTO 00:39:59.7
DIV. FUNCIONAL 00:40:13.6
ABSOLUTO 00:40:43.9
ABSOLUTO DSQ




